
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
36 
32 

220 
88 

1 
95 
99 
12 

191 
63 

427 
116 

11 
96 
90 
86 
26 

875 
428 

27 
20 

217 
419 

89 
28 

5 
13 

429 
7 
8 

425 
23 

Name 
Justin ARSENEAU 
Alexandre FORTIN 
Valerie LIMOGES 
Simon CHARBONNEAU 
Kevin KING 
Daniel FORTIN 
Sylvain OUELLET 
Andre LAPOINTE 
Nicolas MIRON 
Frederic CHAPUT 
Nicolas BARRETTE 
Eric CHAPUT 
Normand BOYER 
Freddie HUNT 
Francois ROUTHIER 
Jean-Michel ISABELLE 
Luc RICHARD 
Martin BARRETTE 
Sean SCULLY 
Marie-Soleil LABELLE 
Benoit GAGNON 
Simon DARVEAU 
Raphael PIERRE 
Charles-Etienne BOUCHER 
Fred BERNIER 
Jean AUDET 
Ricardo REVI 
Etienne CARON 
Jean-Francois COUTURE 
Vincent BEAUCHESNE 
Max POIRIER 
Samuel ROWE 

Class 
Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - SENTRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Nissan - MICRA 

Best Tm 
1:19.809 
1:20.022 
1:20.294 
1:18.826 
1:20.415 
1:20.573 
1:21.003 
1:21.099 
1:21.264 
1:21.292 
1:21.339 
1:21.381 
1:21.541 
1:21.652 
1:24.054 
1:25.143 
1:25.193 
1:25.583 
1:25.700 
1:26.032 
1:26.120 
1:26.325 
1:26.479 
1:26.568 
1:26.825 
1:26.989 
1:28.835 
1:29.655 
1:29.873 
1:31.006 
1:31.699 
1:39.022 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 

2nd Best 
1:19.881 
1:20.622 
1:20.530 
1:20.683 
1:20.554 
1:20.834 
1:21.720 
1:21.296 
1:21.357 
1:21.792 
1:21.355 
1:21.413 
1:21.554 
1:22.033 
1:26.814 
1:25.609 
1:26.243 
1:26.582 
1:26.144 
1:27.364 
1:26.589 
1:26.390 
1:27.294 
1:26.824 
1:27.354 
1:27.197 
1:29.739 
1:29.748 
1:30.336 
1:31.054 
1:34.073 
1:41.324 

Diff 
0.983 
1.196 
1.468 

1.589 
1.747 
2.177 
2.273 
2.438 
2.466 
2.513 
2.555 
2.715 
2.826 
5.228 
6.317 
6.367 
6.757 
6.874 
7.206 
7.294 
7.499 
7.653 
7.742 
7.999 
8.163 

10.009 
10.829 
11.047 
12.180 
12.873 
20.196 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  #88 Simon CHARBONNEAU pénalité de 3 positions pour dépassement sur drapeau jaune 

Printed: 2022-08-05 17:52:19 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivières 2022 

Coupe Nissan SENTRA 

Qualifications Coupe SENTRA 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:45:30 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2,430 km 

2022-08-05 15:55 


